
PHASEPHASE

MAIN LUGS ONLY:

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

64,000 AIC

SURFACE

480Y/277V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

PANELBOARD PP3C, PP3D

4 WIRE

AMP LUGS

AMP BUS

300

400

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3 125

A

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

2
4

20

C

A

1.4
1.1

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

LTG SHELL SPACE

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

LP3B

ELECTRICAL RM

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

LTG FOURTH FLOOR

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE
SPACE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE

PHASEPHASE

MAIN LUGS ONLY:

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

64,000 AIC

SURFACE

480Y/277V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

PANELBOARD PP4A, PP4B

4 WIRE

AMP LUGS

AMP BUS

300

400

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3 125

A

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

2
4

20

C

A

1.4
*

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

LTG SHELL SPACE

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

LP4A

ELECTRICAL RM

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE
SPACE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE
SPARE

PHASEPHASE

MAIN BREAKER

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

1. PANELBOARD TO BE PROVIDED WITH FEED THROUGH LUGS.
10,000 AIC

SURFACE

208Y/120V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

*

4 WIRE

AMP TRIP

AMP BUS

225

225

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3

20

A
CK

T
NO

.

2
4

20

C

A

0.9
1.1

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

PP1A

ELECTRICAL RM

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20
20 20
20 20
20 20

20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

RECEPTS SHELL SPACE
RECEPTS SHELL SPACE

RECEPTS ELECTRICAL/STAIR/EXT.

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

PHASEPHASE

MAIN LUGS ONLY:

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

10,000 AIC

SURFACE

208Y/120V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

4 WIRE

AMP LUGS

AMP BUS

225

225

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3

20

A

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

2
4

C

A

*
*

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

ELECTRICAL RM

20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20
20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

30

30

30

PP1B

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

PHASEPHASE

MAIN BREAKER

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

1. PANELBOARD TO BE PROVIDED WITH FEED THROUGH LUGS.
10,000 AIC

SURFACE

208Y/120V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

*

4 WIRE

AMP TRIP

AMP BUS

225

225

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3

20

A

CK
T

NO
.

2
4

20

C

A

0.9
1.1

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

PP1C

ELECTRICAL RM

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20
20 20
20 20
20 20

20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

RECEPTS SHELL SPACE
RECEPTS SHELL SPACE

RECEPTS ELECTRICAL/STAIR/EXT.

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

RECEPTS UTILITY RM
RECEPTS ELEC RM

PHASEPHASE

MAIN LUGS ONLY:

MOUNTING:

NOTES:
SC RATING:

VOLTAGE:

10,000 AIC

SURFACE

208Y/120V 3

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

4 WIRE

AMP LUGS

AMP BUS

225

225

TOTAL kVA

TOTAL kVA   C

TOTAL kVA   B

TOTAL kVA   A

*

*

*

*

LOCATION

PANEL NO.

** 5 6

* * *

27
29

23
25

21
19
17
15
13
11
9
7

28

GROUND BUS

NEUTRAL BUS

30

24
26

22

* * *

20
18
16
14
12
10
8

B

*
*

A B C

kVA LOAD

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

1
3

20

A

BK
R

AM
PS

CK
T

NO
.

2
4

C

A

*
*

B C

kVA LOAD

SUB-TOTAL

DIRECTORY

39
41

37
35
33
31

40
42

38
36
34
32

ELECTRICAL RM

20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20 20
20
20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20

30

30

30

PP1D

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE
SPACE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

TR
UE NORTH

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

L

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

L

K

J

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

24x36

CURRENT ISSUE STATUS:

0"

PROJECT MANAGER: PROJECT NO:

A/E OF RECORD:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

SHEET No.

PROJECT NORTH:

C  COPYRIGHT 2015 SMRT INC.

ARCHITECTU
RE

SMRT FILE:

SHEET TITLE:

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

0

144 Fore Street/P.O. Box 618
Portland, Maine 04104

SMRT Architects and Engineers

AS NOTED

1/4" 1/2" 1" 2" 3"

JOB CAPTAIN:

ENGINEERIN
G

PLANNIN
G

INTERIO
RS

ENERG
Y

WEX

0 HANCOCK STREET, PORTLAND MAINE

PANEL SCHEDULES

DJT 17146

DJT

EP602

ISSUED FOR PERMIT
10/23/2017

EP602-17146

10/23/2017ISSUED FOR PERMIT

CDS

DTJ


